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Empld - LastName - FirstName - E-mail Address - Job Title - |Business Phi ~ | Home Phont - | Mobile Phor -~ | Address -~ City - | State/Provir - ZIP/Posti
EO1 Cencini Andrew acencini@csakennel.com Groomer (123)555-0112 (123)555-0121 (123)555-0131 123 Znd Avenu Bellevue WA 99939
E02 Hellung-Larsen Anne alarsen@csakennel.com Nightshift personnel (123)555-0119 (123)555-0128 (123)555-0138 123 Sth Avenue Seattle Wa 99999
ED3 Albert Connie calbert@csakennel.com Owner (123)555-0110 (123)555-0120 (123)555-0130 123 1st Avenue Seattle WA 99999
E04 Kotas Jan jkotas@csakennel.com  Groomer (123)555-0113 (123)555-0122 (123)555-0132 123 3rd Avenut¢ Redmond WA 99939
E0S Giussani Laura Igiussani@csakennel.con Evening personnel (123)555-0118 (123)555-0127 (123)555-0137 123 8th Avenut Redmond WA 99999
EDB Meipper Michael mneipper@csakennel.co Dayshift personnel (123)555-0116 (123)555-0125 (123)555-0135 123 6th Avenut Redmond WA 99999
EO7 Sergienko Mariya msergienko@csakennel.( Accountant (123)555-0114 (123)555-0123 (123)555-0133 123 4th Avenue Kirkland WA 99939
E08 Zare Robert rzare@csakennel.com  Dayshift personnel (123)555-0117 (123)555-0126 (123)555-0136 123 7th Avenue Seattle Wa 99999
E09 Thorpe Steven sthorpe@csakennel.com Dayshift personnel (123)555-0115 (123)555-0124 (123)555-0134 123 5th Avenue Seattle WA 99999



